St.¢ Kategorie Jméno Prijmeni Nar. Klub Jméno Prijmeni Nar. Klub Cas startu

1 do30let Sara Lisnikova 2006 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek Komjathy Adam 2009 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek 9:30:00

2 31-70let Bedta Buczkova 2003 Tuldci Frydek - Mistek ~ Buczek Jiti 1976 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek 9:32:00

3 do30let Adéla Trojanova 2009 TOM Mikuldsovice Adam Fojta 2012 TOM Mikulasovice 9:34:00

4 31-70let Hana Gabzdylova 2002 MSK Orlova Ondrej Genco 1996 MSK Orlova 9:36:00

5 do30let Andrea Fuskova 2003 TOM Mikuldsovice Ondrej Fusek 2007 TOM Mikulasovice 9:38:00

6 31-70let Dana Knopova 1975 Kralovice Ondrej Knop 2009 Kralovice 9:40:00

7 do30let Klara Buncova 2003 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt. Stépan Homolka 2012 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 9:42:00

8 31-70let Michaela Kreibichova 1994 TOM Mikuld$ovice Zdenék Plesinger 1995 TOM Mikula3ovice 9:44:00

9 do30let Markéta Varova 2011 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt. Zdené&k Karhan 1999 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 9:46:00
10 31-70let Jana Machorkova 1992 C. Brod David Machorek 1994 Mikuldsovice 9:48:00
11 do30let Adéla Buczkova 2005 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek Matous Konopac 2005 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek 9:50:00
12 31-70let Kristyna Matatova 2004 Frydek Mistek Pavel Figura 1984 Bohumin 9:52:00
13 do30let Elitka Beranova 2009 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt. Vojtéch Kozelka 2003 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 9:54:00
14 31-70let Linda Palivcova 1987 TJ Sokol SudoméFice David Palivec 1984 TJ Sokol Sudoméfice 9:56:00
15 do30let Barbora Trojanova 2006 TOM Mikuldsovice Daniel Kreibich 2005 TOM Mikulasovice 9:58:00
16 31-70let Petra Paluchov 2005 MSK Orlova JiFi Vilhelm 1970 MSK Orlova 10:00:00
17 do30let Ema Babulikova 2007 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek Komjathy Krystof 2004 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek 10:02:00
18 31-70let Katefina Popova 2002 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.  Petr Pop 1971 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt. 10:04:00
19 do30let Elitka Kozelkova 2003 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.  Krystof Vana 2016 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 10:06:00
20 31-70let Blanka Rosakova 1993 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. Jakub Hofman 2002 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 10:08:00
21 do30let Aneika Kubickova 2007 TOM Mikuld3ovice Vdéclav Kubicka 2011 TOM Mikuld3ovice 10:10:00
22 31-70let Elidka Simkova 2003 TOM Mikula3ovice Vojtéch Simek 1974 TOM Mikula3ovice 10:12:00
23 do30let Kristyna Knopova 2007 Kralovice Vojtéch Kdsa 2004 Kralovice 10:14:00
24 31-70let Marie Wagnerova 2001 Kynsperk Jan Vejrosta 1991 Kralupy n. VIt. 10:16:00
25 do30let Rendta Charvétovd 2006 TOM Mikuld3ovice Lukas Machorek 2006 TOM Mikuldsovice 10:18:00
26 nad70let Kvéta Fuskova 1978 TOM MikulaSovice Tomas Fusek 1966 TOM Mikula3ovice 10:20:00
27 do30let Apolena Fojtova 2012 TOM Mikuldsovice Antonin Mrkus 2009 TOM Mikulasovice 10:22:00
28 nad70let Ladislava Prochézkova 1974 Kynsperk nad Ohfi Vojtéch Wagner 1962 Kynsperk nad Ohfi 10:24:00
29 do30let Klara Homolkova 2009 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt. Petr Plicka 2003 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit. 10:26:00
30 nad70let Daniela Gachova 1997 Tuldci Frydek - Mistek Roman Gach 1963 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek 10:28:00
31 do30let Hana Uhlifova 2011 Kometa Brno Oldfich Sedlak 2009 Kometa Brno 10:30:00
32 nad70let Lenka Slabakova 1966 Kometa Brno Petr Hrouda 1969 Kometa Brno 10:32:00

MS

Anezka

Vanova 2015



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

do 30 let
nad 70 let
do 30 let
nad 70 let
do 30 let
nad 70 let
do 30 let
nad 70 let
nad 70 let
nad 70 let
nad 70 let

Lenka
Leona
Vendula
Jana
Klara
Tereza
Alice
Ivana
Radka
Tereza

Klara

Farkova
Konopadova
Konopadova
Patzeltova
Tuzovd
Popova
Vejrazkova
Smidova
Koloni¢na
Dvorakova

Slaba

2009 Kralovice

1979 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek
2007 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek
1978 TOM MikulaSovice
2009 Kometa Brno

1998 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.

2012 TOM Mikuldsovice
1974 Kralovice
1994 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek

1985 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.
1987 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.

Jan

Vit
Jakub
Petr
Tuza
Zdenék
Matéj
Josef
Libor
Marek
Martin

Smid
Konopac
Vantuch
Kalousek
Vojtéch
Vejrosta
Vokoun
Smid
Koloni¢ny
Vana

Slaby

2007 Kralovice

1972 Tulaci Frydek - Mistek
2003 Tuldci Frydek - Mistek
1984 TOM Mikula3ovice
2011 Kometa Brno

1961 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit.

2012 TOM Mikulasovice
1971 Kralovice
1970 Tuldci Frydek - Mistek

1978 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. VIt.
1982 TOM-KCT Kralupy n. Vit.

10:34:00
10:36:00
10:38:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:44:00
10:46:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:52:00
10:54:00



